#### Edgar Filing: TAYLOR R JOHN - Form 4

TAYLOR R Form 4 May 17, 201									
FORM								OMB A	PPROVAL
	UNITED	STATES SECU	RITIES A ashington			NGE (	COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check th if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 o Form 5	ger <b>STATEN</b> 16. pr	IENT OF CHAI	NGES IN SECUI	BENEF RITIES	ICIA			Expires: Estimated a burden hou response	•
obligatio may cont <i>See</i> Instr 1(b). (Print or Type I	ns Section 17( uction	a) of the Public U 30(h) of the I	Jtility Hol	ding Cor	npan	y Act of	f 1935 or Sectio	n	
	Address of Reporting	Person <u>*</u> 2. Issu	er Name <b>an</b> o	l Ticker or	Tradi	nø	5. Relationship of	Reporting Pers	son(s) to
TAYLOR R		Symbol	TA CORP				Issuer		
(Last)	(First) (N		of Earliest T				(Chec	k all applicable	2)
1411 E MIS	SION AVE	(Month/ 05/17/2	Day/Year) 2010				X_ Director Officer (give below)		Owner er (specify
SPOKANE.	(Street) WA 99202		endment, Day/Yea	-	1		6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by 0 Form filed by N		erson
(City)		(Zip) Tal	T. N T		C	•	Person	· · · · D · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	- 14	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securi on(A) or Di (Instr. 3, Amount	ties A spose	cquired d of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of
common Stock	05/17/2010		A <u>(1)</u>	477 <u>(2)</u>	А	\$ 20.96 (1)	26,948	D	
Shares held in Deferral Account							5,496	I	by Trustee
Shares held by Profit Sharing Plan							4,000	I	by Trustee

#### Edgar Filing: TAYLOR R JOHN - Form 4

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exer	cisable and	7. Titl	e and	8. Price of	9. Nu
Derivativ	e Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transacti	onNumber	Expiration D	ate	Amou	int of	Derivative	Deriv
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Under	lying	Security	Secu
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivativ	e		Securi	ities	(Instr. 5)	Bene
	Derivative				Securities	3		(Instr.	3 and 4)		Owne
	Security				Acquired						Follo
					(A) or						Repo
					Disposed						Trans
					of (D)						(Instr
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
									Amount		
						Date	Expiration		0ľ Numebor		
						Exercisable	Date		Number		
				Cada V	$(\Lambda)$ (D)				of Sharaa		
				Code V	(A) (D)				Shares		

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name /		Kelationships	
Address	Director	10% Owner	01/31/2019

Dalationali

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Grant of restricted stock units payable in common stock upon vesting.

Date

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.(1)Shares issued under the Long Term Incentive Plan (LTIP) as an award of stock for director compensation. The price per share (per LTIP) is the closing price on Friday, May 15, 2010.(2)Shares issued as part of Mr. Taylor's directors retainer. Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. ft" colspan="4">

Director

January 18, 2002

#### Edgar Filing: TAYLOR R JOHN - Form 4

	*
Director	January 18, 2002
	Michael C. Brooks
	*
Director	January 18, 2002
	Henry C. Duques
	*
Director	January 18, 2002
	Ramon De Oliveira
	*
Director	January 18, 2002
	Albert A. Eisenstat
	*
Director	January 18, 2002

Bernard Goldstein

	*
Director	January 18, 2002
	Michael Roth
	*
Director	January 18, 2002
	Malcolm I. Ruddock
	*
Director	January 18, 2002
	Lawrence J. Schoenberg
*By: /s/	Michael J. Ruane

Michael J. Ruane, Attorney-in-fact